
 

 

The Chartered Institute of Logistics & Transport 
in Hong Kong 

 
Membership Fee Schedule 
(with effect from 1st October 2019) 

 

Fee Schedule HK$ 

Application Fee 

(Please enclose cheque payment with the duly completed application form) 

150 

Administration Fee for Appeal 300 

Election Fee for Direct Entry / Upgrade 

Affiliate Member (A) / Graduate Member (GM) 

Member (MILT) 

Chartered Member (CMILT) 

Chartered Fellow (FCILT) 

 

Organisation Member (OM) 

 

 

560 

650 

1,120 

1,700 

 

6,800 

Exemption Fee 

Method II – By Point System (Member (MILT) only) 

Method III – VIVA VOCE Examination 

 

 

600 

750 

Annual Subscription Fee * 

Student Member (S) 

Affiliate Member (A) / Graduate Member (GM) 

Member (MILT) 

Chartered Member (CMILT) 

Chartered Fellow (FCILT) 

 

Organisation Member (OM) 

 

* Members should renew their membership on 1
st

 October each year. 
Annual Subscription notice will be issued prior the date due on 30

th
 September each 

year. 

 

120 

560 

650 

1,120 

1,700 

 

6,800 

 


