

## The Chartered Institute of Logistics & Transport in Hong Kong

## Membership Fee Schedule (with effect from 1st October 2019)

Fee Schedule	HK\$
Application Fee	150
(Please enclose cheque payment with the duly completed application form)	
Administration Fee for Appeal	300
Election Fee for Direct Entry / Upgrade	
Affiliate Member (A) / Graduate Member (GM)	560
Member (MILT)	650
Chartered Member (CMILT)	1,120
Chartered Fellow (FCILT)	1,700
Organisation Member (OM)	6,800
Exemption Fee	
Method II – By Point System (Member (MILT) only)	600
Method III – VIVA VOCE Examination	750
Annual Subscription Fee *	
Student Member (S)	120
Affiliate Member (A) / Graduate Member (GM)	560
Member (MILT)	650
Chartered Member (CMILT)	1,120
Chartered Fellow (FCILT)	1,700
Organisation Member (OM)	6,800
* Members should renew their membership on 1 <sup>st</sup> October each year.  Annual Subscription notice will be issued prior the date due on 30 <sup>th</sup> September each year.	